

PORt TARIFFS 2026

ALL PORTS



A2B-online

1 CONTAINER STORAGE		
1.1 Import IMMINGHAM		
All containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	DRY	HAZ
Day 6 to 10 days	£ 16.90	£ 22.15
Day 11 unit will be removed and shunted to a storage area	£ 27.50	£ 27.50
Day 11 to 15 days	£ 27.50	£ 32.85
Day 16 to 20 days	£ 43.45	£ 48.75
Day 21 onward	£ 64.75	£ 70.10
1.2 Export IMMINGHAM		
All containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	DRY	HAZ
Day 6 to 10 days	£ 16.90	£ 22.15
Day 11 to 15 days	£ 27.50	£ 32.85
Day 16 to 20 days	£ 43.45	£ 48.75
Day 21 onward	£ 64.75	£ 70.10
1.3 Frustrated Containers		
Laden or empty container received into the terminal which are subsequently gated out will incur a handling charge	£ 126.00	
All containers arriving onto the terminal for storage have no free days for storage. The storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:		
Day 1 to 5 days	£ 16.90	
Day 6 to 10 days	£ 27.50	
Day 11 to 15 days	£ 43.45	
Day 16 onward	£ 64.75	
2 CONTAINER HANDLING CHARGE		
Charge per container handling within terminal	£ 58.00	
3 OOG SURCHARGE		
In addition to standard THC's the following surcharge applies to ISO containerized units only	£ 153.00	

4 REEFER CARGO				
Charge per day or part thereof for plugged in container to include monitoring	£ 65.00			
5 HAZARDOUS CARGO				
5.1 Hazardous Sticker Removal				
Removing incorrect hazardous labels from container, price per container. Charge excluding container handling	£ 82.00			
5.2 Hazardous Sticker placement				
Adding hazardous labels to container, price per container. Charge excluding container handling	£ 82.00			
6 EXAMINATIONS				
6.1 UKBA/Customs Inspection/Porth Health/Forestry Commision/BCP/BIP/Defra/Environment Agency				
Customs X-ray	£ 119.00			
Tailgate examination	£ 230.00			
6.2 Devanning/Revanning				
Partial Turn-out: Devan RH&D palletized/crated cargo	£ 234.00			
Full Turn-out: Devan RH&D palletized/crated cargo	£ 379.00			
A2B-online Container B.V. reserves the right to make additional charges for excessive handling, including devanning/revanning taking more than 2 hours				
7 PRE-INSPECTIONS				
7.1 Photos				
Taking photos of a container at the customer's request. Charge including container handling	£ 112.00			
7.2 Seal check / seal placement or change				
Charge for checking and / or placing a seal number for a laden container (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)	£ 45.00			
8 GVMS				
The following surcharge applies to each laden import container that shipped with use of GVMS				
Border Control Post	£ 14.25			

1		CONTAINER STORAGE		
1.1	Import THAMESPORT			
All containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	DRY	HAZ		
Day 6 to 10 days	£ 16.95	£ 22.30		
Day 11 onward	£ 30.15	£ 35.20		
1.2	Export THAMESPORT			
All containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	DRY	HAZ		
Day 6 to 10 days	£ 16.95	£ 22.30		
Day 11 onward	£ 30.15	£ 35.20		
1.3	Frustrated Containers			
Laden or empty container received into the terminal which are subsequently gated out will incur a handling charge	£ 100.00			
All containers arriving onto the terminal for storage have no free days for storage. The storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:				
Day 1 to 10 days	£ 16.95			
Day 11 onward	£ 30.15			

5		HAZARDOUS CARGO
5.1	Hazardous Sticker Removal	
Removing incorrect hazardous labels from container, price per container. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)		£ 150.00
5.2	Hazardous Sticker placement	
Adding hazardous labels to container, price per container. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)		£ 150.00
Adding hazardous labels to container, price per label		£ 10.50

6		EXAMINATIONS
6.1	UKBA/Customs Inspection/Porth Health/Forestry Commision/BCP/BIP/Defra/Environment Agency	
Customs X-ray	£ 119.00	
Tailgate examination	£ 135.00	
6.2	Devanning/Revanning	
Partial Turn-out: Devan RH&D palletized/crated cargo	£ 234.00	
Full Turn-out: Devan RH&D palletized/crated cargo	£ 379.00	
A2B-online Container B.V. reserves the right to make additional charges for excessive handling, including devanning/revanning taking more than 2 hours.		

2		CONTAINER HANDLING CHARGE	
Charge per container handling within terminal		£ 43.00	
3		OOG SURCHARGE	
In addition to standard THC's the following surcharge applies to ISO containerized units only		£ 98.00	
4		REEFER CARGO	
Charge per day for plugged in container to include		£ 65.00	

7		PRE-INSPECTIONS
7.1	Photos	
Taking photos of a container at the customer's request. Charge including handling	£ 112.00	
7.2	Seal check / seal replacement or change	
Charge for checking and / or placing a seal number for a laden container. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)	£ 46.00	
8		GVMS
The following surcharge applies to each laden import container that shipped with use of GVMS		
Import Security charge (ISPS)	£ 12.25	
Import HMRC exam fee	£ 18.25	

1 CONTAINER STORAGE			
1.1	Import TEESPORT		
All containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	DRY	HAZ	
Day 6 to 10 days	£ 17.05	£ 22.35	
Day 11 to 15 days	£ 22.35	£ 27.65	
Day 16 onward	£ 27.65	£ 33.00	
1.2	Export TEESPORT		
All containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	DRY	HAZ	
Day 6 to 10 days	£ 17.05	£ 22.35	
Day 11 to 15 days	£ 22.35	£ 27.65	
Day 16 onward	£ 27.65	£ 33.00	
1.3	Frustrated Containers		
Laden or empty container received into the terminal which are subsequently gated out will incur a handling	£ 95.50		
All containers arriving onto the terminal for storage have no free days for storage. The storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:			
Day 1 to 5 days	£ 17.05		
Day 6 to 10 days	£ 33.00		
Day 11 onward	£ 70.25		

2 CONTAINER HANDLING CHARGES			
Charge per container handling within terminal	£ 71.00		
Intra-Terminal transfer shunt. (please note container handling charge may be applicable)	£ 114.00		

3 OOG SURCHARGE			
In addition to standard THC's the following surcharge applies to ISO containerized units only	£ 213.00		

4 REEFER CARGO			
4.1	Plug In and Out charge		
Charge to plug or unplug a container into reefer point	£ 48.00		
4.2	24hr or Part Thereof Plug In Charge		
Charge per day for plugged in container to include monitoring	£ 70.00		

5 HAZARDOUS CARGO			
5.1	Hazardous Sticker Removal		
Removing incorrect labels to container, price per container. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)	£ 96.00		
5.2	Hazardous Sticker placement		
Adding hazardous labels to container, price per container. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)	£ 96.00		

6 EXAMINATIONS			
6.1	UKBA/Customs Inspection/Porth Health/Forestry Commision/BCP/BIP/Defra/Environment Agency		
Customs X-ray	£ 161.00		
Examination shed / inspection area	£ 275.00		
6.2	Devanning / Revanning		
Partial Turn-out: Devan RH&D palletized/crated cargo	£ 733.00		
Full Turn-out: Devan RH&D palletized/crated cargo	£ 1060.00		

7 PRE-INSPECTIONS			
7.1	Photos		
Taking photos of a container at the customer's request. Charge including handling	£ 144.00		
7.2	Seal check / seal placement or change		
Charge for checking and / or placing a seal number for a laden container. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)	£ 43.00		

8 GVMS			
The following surcharge applies to each laden import container that shipped with use of GVMS			
Import Security Charge (ISPS)	£ 10.19		
Customs Examination Charge (if applicable)	£ 24.75		

1 CONTAINER STORAGE	
1.1	Import MOERDIJK
Dry containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 6 to 10 days	€ 23.75
Day 11 onward	€ 35.60
Hazardous containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 6 to 10 days - For hazardous cargo	€ 35.60
Maximum storage period for hazardous cargo is 10 days	
In case containers containing hazardous cargo are longer on the terminal than legal provision of 10 days the container will be shunted to a local storage depot	€ 614.50
Day 1 onward - Rate per day or part thereof	€ 59.40
1.2	Export MOERDIJK
Dry containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 6 to 10 days	€ 23.75
Day 11 onward	€ 35.60
Hazardous containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 6 to 14 days - For hazardous cargo	€ 35.60
Maximum storage period for hazardous cargo is 10 days	
In case containers containing hazardous cargo are longer on the terminal than legal provision of 10 days the container will be shunted to a local storage depot. Charge including container handling	€ 614.50
Day 1 onward - Rate per day or part thereof	€ 59.40
1.3	Frustrated Containers
Laden or empty container received into the terminal which are subsequently gated out will incur a handling charge	€ 87.75
All containers arriving onto the terminal for storage have no free days for storage. The storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 1 to 14	€ 23.75
Day 15 onward	€ 35.60

2 CONTAINER HANDLING CHARGE	
Charge per container handling within terminal	€ 40.50
Intra-Terminal transfer shunt	€ 69.00
3 OOG SURCHARGE	
3.1 Loading / Discharging Vessel move	
In addition to terminal handling the following surcharge will apply	€ 150.00
4 REEFER CARGO	
Charge per day for plugged in container to include monitoring	€ 87.50
5 HAZARDOUS CARGO	
5.1 Hazardous Sticker Removal	
Removing incorrect labels to container, price per label. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)	€ 35.00
5.2 Hazardous Sticker placement	
Adding hazardous labels to container, price per label. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)	€ 35.00
6 EXAMINATIONS	
6.1 Tailboard Examination	
Examination fee including container handling and shunt costs	€ 304.00
6.2 Full Turn-out Examination	
Full turn out (per hour or part of it) including gas measurement and degassing if applicable. Including container handling and shunt costs	€ 370.00
7 PRE-INSPECTIONS	
7.1 Photos	
Taking photos of a container at the customer's request. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)	€ 26.00
7.2 Seal check / seal placement of change	
Charge for checking and / or placing a seal number for a laden container.	€ 137.00

1 CONTAINER STORAGE	
1.1	Import ROTTERDAM
Dry containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 6 to 10 days	€ 20.50
Day 11 onward	€ 26.25
Hazardous containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 6 to 14 days - For hazardous cargo	€ 28.50
Maximum storage period for hazardous cargo is 14 days	
Containers containing hazardous cargo are prohibited to remain on the terminal longer than 14 days. Charged per day when not collected before time bar is reached.	
1.2	Export ROTTERDAM
Dry containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 6 to 10 days	€ 20.50
Day 11 onward	€ 26.25
Hazardous containers arriving onto terminal receive 5 days free of storage, including day of arrival. Thereafter storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 6 to 14 days - For hazardous cargo	€ 28.50
Maximum storage period for hazardous cargo is 14 days	
Containers containing hazardous cargo are prohibited to remain on the terminal longer than 14 days. Charged per day when not collected before time bar is reached.	
1.3	Frustrated Containers
Laden or empty container received into the terminal which are subsequently gated out will incur a handling charge	
All containers arriving onto the terminal for storage have no free days for storage. The storage rates apply at the following rate per day or part thereof:	
Day 1 to 10	€ 20.50
Day 11 onward	€ 26.25
1.4	Non-ISO and Damaged Containers
Storage of non-ISO and damaged containers waiting authorization will incur an additional charge per day	
Day 1 onward	€ 27.50

2 CONTAINER HANDLING CHARGE	
Charge per container handling within terminal	€ 36.00
3 OOG SURCHARGE	
In addition to terminal handling the following surcharge will apply	€ 199.00
4 REEFER CARGO	
Charge per day for plugged in container to include monitoring	€ 69.00
5 HAZARDOUS CARGO	
5.1 Hazardous Sticker Removal	The service of removing incorrect labels from containers is not provided in Rotterdam.
5.2 Hazardous Sticker placement	Adding hazardous labels to container, price per container. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)
€ 195.00	
6 EXAMINATIONS	
6.1 Tailboard Examination	Examination fee including container handling and shunt
	€ 210.00
6.2 Full Turn-out Examination	Full turn out (per hour or part of it) including gas measurement and degassing if applicable. Including container handling
	€ 255.00
7 PRE-INSPECTIONS	
7.1 Photos	Taking photos of a container at the customer's request. (please note in case container handling charges are applicable see item 2)
	€ 42.00

A2B-online



